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Private Sanctuary - Forks Of The Credit!  Intimate 2 bdrm, 1 bath home overlooking the Credit River & waterfall in the 
village of Belfountain. Thoughtfully updated w/quality finishes to combine luxurious yet casual elegance throughout. 
Mature gardens, large deck & firepit. Great Rm w/vaulted ceiling & exposed beams! Master bdrm & 2nd bdrm w/Cherry 
hrdwd & wall to wall windows O/L  waterfall. Walk to Bruce Trail & Conservation area. Seclusion without isolation! 
 $424,900.00                                                       Belfountain                                          MLS#W3220043

houseope
n Sunday 2-4 pm

17153 Old Main St, Belfountain

Host:Karen Hickling

Sitting Pretty!  The perfect blend of country living with the convenience of town just minutes away! This well maintained 
3 bdrm, 2 bath bungalow offers just over ½ an acre & is set well back from the road. Surrounded by mature trees & farm 
land. Fully renovated & restored in 1987 including large addition. Family-sized Kitchen, Family rm & Sun-lit Living rm. 
Finished lower level offers Rec rm, office, 3 pc bath & large laundry/mud rm. Enjoy the mother natures views from patio!
 $519,000.00                                                             Acton                                        MLS#W3220424

houseope
n Sunday 2-4 pm

14004 Third Ln., Acton

Host: Ross Henderson

Perfect starter Home!  3 bdrm, 3 bath home in a great 
location with no homes behind/1 /bright eat-in Kitchen 
with W/O to deck & fenced yard. Nicely finished lower level 
with berber & laminate. Ideal for commuters walk to GO! 
$379,900.00                  Acton         MLS#W3207654

Sold Sold 
Step Inside..  & be surprised at what this sun-filled 3+2 
bdrm, 3 bath bungalow has to offer! Formal Liv & Din rms, 
gorgeous renovated Kitchen with W/O to deck & Gazebo. 
Professionally finished basement with sep side entrance!
$644,900.00           Georgetown       MLS#W3208001

Sold 
Finished To Perfection!   This 3 bdrm, 4 bath home is 
situated on a lovely lot within walking distance t schools, 
shopping arena & parks. Gorgeous renovated eat-in 
Kitchen, Liv/Din combo & Fam rm with fireplace. Move in!  
$559,900.00          Georgetown       MLS#W3196957

Your Wait Is Over!  Paradise minutes to Terra Cotta! 
Custom built French country style home, on a spectacular 
3.87 acre lot, surrounded by conservation. Open concept 
Family Rm & eat-in area. Finished lower level & workshop.
$734,900.00            Halton Hills      MLS#W3154610

Sold 

Make Them Jealous!   With this gorgeous 4 bdrm, 4 bath custom built country home in sought after Terra Cotta. 
Situated on a mature, gently rolling .8 acre lot with no homes behind - lots of privacy. This exceptional open concept 
~3,350 sq.ft home features a stunning kit/fam rm area with sparkling granite, breakfast bar, pantry, gas fp & W/O      
to deck overlooking the grounds. Upper level offers plenty of charm & character! Master w/3 pc ensuite & 2 W/I closets! 
$799,900.00                                                         Terra Cotta                                         MLS#W3165325


